KAG

CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch

1SIN_Fonds
DE0009802314
DE0009802314
DE0009802314
DE0009802314
DE0009802314
DE0009802314
DE0009802314
DE0009802314

Name_Fonds
SEB ImmoPortfolio
SEB ImmoPortfolio
SEB ImmoPortfolio
SEB ImmoPortfolio
SEB ImmoPortfolio
SEB ImmoPortfolio
SEB ImmoPortfolio
SEB ImmoPortfolio

Stichtag
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023

ISIN_Bestand  Bezeichnung Marktwert/FV
0,28594856081012800000

Hiille

0,28783776487019600000

0,15293493;

-0,00000000038957147592

0,15394534

-0,00000000039214529554

o,
0,43116714281462400000
0,25589248760989400000
0,0471

0, 1000000
0,43401577654953700000
0,25758311729924800000

-0,39755022426272200000

0, 1910370000

-0,40017675784495200000

bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell

GroMiKV_

KSA_|

Emittent_WM Nummer
800940
803200
884537
873403
705683

Emittent_Bezeichnung
SEB AG, Frankfurt

Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt

mBank SA, Warschau, Polen

Société Générale Zweigniederlassung Frankfurt, Deu
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch

IPTR IV GmbH, Deutschland

Sonstige Vermdgensgegenstande

Verbindlichkeiten

Konzern_WM Nummer
859768
803200
803200
873403

Konzern_Bezeichnung Emittent LEI
SEB AB, Stockholm

Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt

Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt

Société Générale S.A., Paris

IPTR IV GmbH, Deutschland
Sonstige Vermogensgegenstande
Verbindlichkeiten

Konzwen LEI



